
VXone

Date Day Time Class Event Category Div Course Hcap Class Flag SSI Safet Cat Race Num Host Club
13/06/2022 Monday All Day Holiday Queen's Birthday
24/09/2022 Saturday All Day Holiday AFL Grand Final
1/10/2022 Saturday All Day Opening Day
8/10/2022 Saturday 1335 VxOne VxOne Season Agg Season Agg C VxOne Part II 1,2,3
8/10/2022 Saturday 1335 VxOne Series 1 Series C VxOne Part II 1,2,3
15/10/2022 Saturday 1335 VxOne VxOne Season Agg Season Agg C VxOne Part II 4,5,6
15/10/2022 Saturday 1335 VxOne Series 1 Series C VxOne Part II 4,5,6
22/10/2022 Saturday 1335 VxOne VxOne Season Agg Season Agg C VxOne Part II 7,8,9
22/10/2022 Saturday 1335 VxOne Series 1 Series C VxOne Part II 7,8,9
29/10/2022 Saturday Melbourne Cup Weekend Metung
29/10/2022 Sunday Regatta Southern States Regatta- Metung Regatta VxOne Metung
30/10/2022 Sunday Regatta Southern States Regatta- Metung Regatta VxOne Metung
31/10/2022 Monday Regatta Southern States Regatta- Metung Regatta VxOne Metung
1/11/2022 Tuesday Regatta Southern States Regatta- Metung Regatta VxOne Metung
1/11/2022 Monday All Day Holiday Melbourne Cup Day
5/11/2022 Saturday 1335 VxOne Casual Sailing NO Points Day C VxOne Part II

12/11/2022 Saturday Multiple RVYC Lipton Cup - 12-13 November Regatta NOR RYCV
13/11/2022 Sunday Multiple RVYC Lipton Cup - 12-13 November Regatta NOR RYCV
19/11/2022 Saturday 1335 VxOne VxOne Season Agg Season Agg C VxOne Part II 10,11,12
19/11/2022 Saturday 1335 VxOne Series 1 Series C VxOne Part II 10,11,12
26/11/2022 Saturday VxOne Training Day
3/12/2022 Saturday 1335 VxOne VxOne Season Agg Season Agg C VxOne Part II 13,14,15
3/12/2022 Saturday 1335 VxOne Series 1 Series C VxOne Part II 13,14,15

10/12/2022 Saturday 1335 VxOne VxOne Season Agg Season Agg C VxOne Part II 16,17,18
10/12/2022 Saturday 1335 VxOne Series 1 Series C VxOne Part II 16,17,18
17/12/2022 Saturday 1335 VxOne Christmas Cup Series C VxOne Part II 1,2,3
24/12/2022 Monday All Day Holiday Christmas Eve
25/12/2022 Monday All Day Holiday Christmas Day
26/12/2022 Monday All Day Holiday Boxing Day
31/12/2022 Monday All Day Holiday New Years Eve
1/01/2023 Monday All Day Holiday New Years Day
2/01/2023 Monday All Day Holiday New Years Holiday

26/01/2023 Thursday All Day Holiday Australia Day
26/01/2023 Thursday All Day Holiday Australia Day
4/02/2023 Saturday 1335 VxOne VxOne Season Agg Season Agg C VxOne Part II 19,20,21
4/02/2023 Saturday 1335 VxOne Series 2 Series C VxOne Part II 1,2,3
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11/02/2023 Saturday 1335 VxOne VxOne Season Agg Season Agg C VxOne Part II 22,23,24
11/02/2023 Saturday 1335 VxOne Series 2 Series C VxOne Part II 4,5,6
18/02/2023 Saturday 1335 VxOne VxOne Season Agg Season Agg C VxOne Part II 25,26,27
18/02/2023 Saturday 1335 VxOne Series 2 Series C VxOne Part II 7,8,9
25/02/2023 Saturday 1335 VxOne VxOne Season Agg Season Agg C VxOne Part II 28,29,30
25/02/2023 Saturday 1335 VxOne Series 2 Series C VxOne Part II 10,11,12
4/03/2023 Saturday 1335 VxOne VxOne Season Agg Season Agg C VxOne Part II 31,32,33
4/03/2023 Saturday 1335 VxOne Series 2 Series C VxOne Part II 13,14,15

13/03/2023 Monday All Day Holiday Labour Day
18/03/2023 Saturday 1335 VxOne VxOne Season Agg Season Agg C VxOne Part II 34,35,36
18/03/2023 Saturday 1335 VxOne Series 2 Series C VxOne Part II 16,17,18
25/03/2023 Saturday All Day OTB George Mac NOR
26/03/2023 Sunday All Day OTB George Mac NOR
1/04/2023 Saturday 1335 VxOne VxOne Season Agg Season Agg C VxOne Part II 37,38,39
1/04/2023 Saturday 1335 VxOne Autumn Series Series C VxOne Part II 1,2,3
7/04/2023 Friday All Day Holiday Easter Weekend
8/04/2023 Saturday All Day Holiday Easter Weekend
9/04/2023 Sunday All Day Holiday Easter Weekend

10/04/2023 Monday All Day Holiday Easter Weekend
15/04/2023 Saturday 1335 VxOne VxOne Season Agg Season Agg C VxOne Part II 40,41,42
15/04/2023 Saturday 1335 VxOne Autumn Series Series C VxOne Part II 4,5,6
22/04/2023 Saturday 1335 VxOne Casual Sailing NO Points Day C VxOne Part II
25/04/2023 Tuesday All Day Holiday Anzac Day
29/04/2023 Saturday Cerberus Race SSI Part II
6/05/2023 Saturday 1335 VxOne May Series Series C VxOne Part II 1,2

13/05/2023 Saturday 1335 VxOne May Series Series C VxOne Part II 3,4
20/05/2023 Saturday 1335 VxOne May Series Series C VxOne Part II 5,6
27/05/2023 Saturday 1335 VxOne May Series Series C VxOne Part II 7,8
5/08/2023 Saturday 1335 VxOne Winter Series Series C VxOne Part II 1,2

19/08/2023 Saturday 1335 VxOne Winter Series Series C VxOne Part II 3,4
2/09/2023 Saturday 1335 VxOne Winter Series Series C VxOne Part II 5,6

16/09/2023 Saturday 1335 VxOne Winter Series Series C VxOne Part II 7,8
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